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Helping you is what we do

905-877-8262

"Moving Beyond Expectations"

Direct:
416-919-9802

Office:
905-877-8262

ddilbey@royallepage.ca
www.ddilbey.com

5 Minute

Call Bac
k

Policy

OPEN HOUSE SUN 2 - 4 Pm
8866WELLINGTON RD 22 ERIN

® Trademark owned & controlled by The Canadian Real
Estate Association used under license

$399,900

GET READY TO mOVE - ERIN
Updated 4-bdrm/2-bath brick home on a fully fenced
mature 70x133 ft lot in the heart of Erin. Its ready for you
with an updated Kitchen includes SS appl’s & walk out
to a deck. Main Flr family offers a warming fireplace.
2nd flr hrdwd flrs & laundry. Fin’d bsmnt. 2 car garage.
Updated shingles, windows, gas furnace, CAC & more.
Walk to Schools, parks & shops. MLS# X2742444

$314,900

mAKEYOUR DREAmS COmE TRUE
Once a School House, it has been transformed into
a charming 3 bdrm home nestled on a mature
165x115 ft lot close to Town on a paved road. 9.6
ceilings & wood stove enhance the open concept
living space. Updated since 2008 Shingles, Hydro,
Furnace, Kitchen, Drilled Well & Septic with new
windows last week. MLS# X2750888

* 3+2 bdrs & 3 full
baths on private 1.5
Acre lot * High-end
finishes throughout
* Open concept family
room & kitchen
* In-law suite with
separate entrance
* Landscaped lot

with pool * Separate workshop & office * Call Susan for an
appointment today * $849,900

For aVirtualTour of these and other fine homes visit
www.SusanLougheed.com

LOCALANDWORLDWIDE EXPOSURE FORYOUR HOME
905-877-8262

BROKER (H.B.A., Dip. Ed)

SUSANLOUGHEED

* 3 bdrs + loft & 3½
baths * Open
concept family
room, kitchen &
dining areawithw/o
to patio & fenced
yard * Master
features 3 pc
ensuite & w/i closet

* Finished basement * 1½ car garage w/access to foyer
* Call Susan before it’s sold * $389,900

WHY RENT? OWNING IS MORE AFFORDABLE OPEN HOUSE: SUNDAY 2-4 PM

25SANDALWOODDR,BALLINAFAD

I donate a portion from every purchase & sale to the Royal LePage Shelter Foundation

www.MONCKTON.ca

CHRISTINE
MONCKTON
SALES REPRESENTATIVE

416-420-6662
2011, 2012,

2013

Please join Royal LePage Meadowtowne at the annual
Georgetown Santa Claus Parade Nov 16 at 5pm.

Proud sponsor’s of Royal LePage Shelter Foundation.
Donations to Halton Women’s Place will be accepted at

Royal LePage Meadowtowne 324 Guelph St,
Georgetown. Help support a Shelter Family in your area
100% of proceeds collected will help make a Shelter

Family Christmas Wish come true!
For more information call CHRISTINE!
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Sales Representative

B 905.877.8262
C 416.432.2009
E michellebell@cogeco.ca
W www.michellebell.ca

BELL

Won't Last Long!
$364,800

3 Bedroom,
3 Baths, Finished
B a s e m e n t ,
Attached Garage
on a family

friendly street. Call today, before it's
too late.

Michelle

MILTON
905-878-8101

www.LLRealEstateTeam.ca
GEORGETOWN 905-877-8262

MISSISSAUGA
905-821-3200

URBAN ELEGANCE
3 bdrm condo w/stunning views. $378,900

LOCATED IN DESIRABLE AREA
Nice size 3 bedroom semi. $269,900

BRING THE IN-LAWS!
Separate entrance, great location! $409,500

STUNNING RAISED BUNGALOW
Complete with resort style backyard. $1,495,000

PRESTIGIOUS LOCATION!
Ravine, near trails, updated kit., i/g pool $659,900

SkI SEASON IS ALmOST HERE!
Timeshare with Vacation Inn Resort. $5,000

mAINTENANCE FREE LIVING!
2 bdrm inwell maintained complexmins to GO Train. $299,970

BACkS ONTO GREENBELT
Spacious townhome on large lot w/finished bsmt. $309,900

Please drop by our
office at

324 Guelph St &
Choose a Christmas
Wish Ball or call

905-877-8262 to ask
how you can HELP
us in being Santa to a
special someone
this year!

BE SANTA THIS YEAR
To a Senior or to a Shelter Family
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